DATA SHEET
IntelliFlash™ 310
Key Benefits
 Advanced Run Software. Overlay past runs with
current run to verify performance of column, system,
or purification. Modify settings post-run to simulate
different results. Email system status alerts.
 Safe. Automatic pressure monitoring detects and safely

SI-02117/A/6.09 Printed in the UK
IntelliFlash™ 310
Ordering Information - Accessories
Product Description Part Number
MCC2-Multi-column Controller AX1426-1
IFE310-Integral Fume Enclosure AX1429-1
SBT310-Solvent Safety Tray AX1441-1
Replacement USB Flash Drive AX1430-1
Chromatography • Spectroscopy • Mass Spectrometry • Magnetic Resonance Spectroscopy and Imaging • X-Ray Crystallography • Dissolution • Consumables • Data Systems • Vacuum
IntelliFlash, Varian and the Varian logo are trademarks or registered trademarks of Varian, Inc. in the U.S. and other countries.
© 2009 Varian, Inc.
Varian, Inc.
North America: 800.926.3000, 925.939.2400
Europe The Netherlands: 31.118.67.1000
Asia Pacific Australia: 613.9560.7133
Latin America Brazil: 55.11.3238.0400
Other sales offices and dealers throughout the world_
check our Web site.
IntelliFlash 310 Collection Racks
Product Description Part Number
Rack Set, 13 x 100 mm w/ RFID AX1442-1
Rack Set, 16 x 100 mm w/ RFID AX1443-1
Rack Set, 16 x 150 mm w/ RFID AX1444-1
Rack Set, 18 x 150 mm w/ RFID AX1446-1
Rack Set, 25 x 150 mm w/ RFID AX1447-1
Visit www.varianinc.com for information on our range of
SuperFlash Columns and DASi Sample Loading Module.
For a quotation please contact your local Varian office.